MyHKT Ne /

Item No.

4386

KirteTouka / Scratching Post

Alicante

Konip / Colour

6exesun / beige

Bucota/ Height

142 cm

Kopa konbopyl /
Colour Code

aHTpauut / anthracite

142 cm

Mo3.Hom /

Pos.

No.

Onnc /
Description

Po3mip B MM /

Measurement in mm

KinbkicTb
/Quantity

MyHKT Ne 1/
Item No. -1

MyHKT N -7
/ltem No. -7

Pos. 1 HukHa nnatdopma / Bottom plate 450 x 20 x 450 1 43861-10 43867-10
Pos. 2 ByanHouok / Cave 320 x 250 x 430 1 43861-11 43867-11
Pos. 3 CepegHsa nnatcdopma / Lying plate 400 x 20 x 300 1 43861-12 43867-12
Pos. 4 CepepHs nnatdopma / Lying plate 460 x 20 x 300 1 43861-13 43867-13
Pos. 5 BepxHs nnatcdopma / Lying plate 2 380 x 20 1 43861-14 43867-14
Pos. 6 Crosnuuk / Post 290 x 500 2 4386-33 4386-33
Pos. 7 Crosnuuk / Post 2 90 x 400 2 4386-32 4386-32
Pos. 8 CroBnuuk / Post 290 x 370 1 4386-31 4386-31
Pos. 9 CroBnumk 3 po3nipHuM 6oaToM / Post with spacer 290 x 330 1 4386-30 4386-30
bolt
Pos. a 'BMHT 3 niockoto BepxiBkoto / Flathead screw M8 x 50 7
Pos. b Lllai6a / Washer M6 x 20 4
Pos. ¢ Pi3b60oBMi cTpueHb / Thread rod M8 x 80 2
Pos. d laika / Nut M6 1 4386-60 4386-60
Pos. e 'BMHT 3 nnockoto BepxiBkoto / Flathead screw M6 x 25 1
Pos. f LLlai6a / Washer M6 x 15 73
UA 3acTtepeeHHs: 361MpaTh KirteTouKy noBUHEH JOPOCMH.
Pos. a Byab nacka, 36Mpalite KirteTouKy BepXiBKOI BHM3.
PerynapHo nepesipanTe rBuHTM, Ta 3a NOTPeGH NigkpyuyHTe ix.
Pos.b ———
E Advice: This product should be assembled by an adult.
Please assemble the scratching tree top down!
Pas. ¢ G\\\\m\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\U Please check the screws regularly and retighten them if necessary.
Pos. d \?@' e
o
Pos. e ]
Pos. f
Sc———
200421 TRIXIE Heimtierbedarf - Industriestr. 32 - 24963 Tarp - GERMANY - www.trixie.de

IHCTpyKLia Ta KinbKicTb geTanein / Assembling Instruction & Parts List

#4386

93975


http://www.trixie.de/

